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Try our homemade pastry! 

Check our offers of the season 

Try the best meatball in Tilburg 

We have typical Dutch snacks,
Ask the waiter or waitress for more information..

Opening hours 

Contact
Schouwburgring 1
5038 TK Tilburg
013 - 535 00 30
www.carrouseltilburg.nl
info@carrouseltilburg.nl

Werken bij de Carrousel
Ben je op zoek naar een leuke baan? 
Bekijk onze website voor de openstaande
vacatures of vraag naar de mogelijkheden! 

More information?
Check our website, Facebook- 
or Instagrampage!

Do you have an allergy?
Let us know!

Welcome

View our website 
for our current 
opening hours

Free WIFI!password: lunchroom
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Coffee						    

Espresso

Hot tea

Cappuccino

Latte macchiato

Flat white 

Chai latte

Fresh mint tea, with honey (+35 cent)

Fresh ginger tea, with orange and mint

Hot chocolate from Callebaut, white or brown

Caramel coffee, with whipped cream and cookies

Special coffee, with Schrobbelèr, Whiskey, Tia Maria, 
Benedictine, Grand Marnier, Drambuie or Amaretto

2,95

2,95

2,95

3,20

3,80

3,95

3,95

3,75

3,95

3,65

4,25

6,50

Whipped cream?
      1 euro

Decaf?
      +15 cent

Coffee, tea or..?

We have also Oat milk
    +35 cent



3,75

3,75

3,25

4,50

5,50

4,50

4,75

4,75

0,50

Homemade meringue pie

Various pastries

Sausage bread

Belgian waffle, with powdered sugar and whipped cream

Belgian waffle, with powdered sugar, whipped cream, 
vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce

Ice coffee

Ice coffee caramel

Ice coffee chocolate
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Ice Coffee & pastry

Make your own
ice coffee

• Maltesers
• M&M’s
• Caramel
• Peanut cookies

We do not serve ice coffee in winter
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Coca Cola, regular or zero

Fuze Tea Lemon 

Fuze Tea Green, regular or mango chamomile

Chaudfontaine, still or sparkling 

Sprite, Fanta

Cassis, Bitter Lemon, Tonic

Rivella, Tomato juice, Ginger Ale

Apple juice, Fristi, Chocolate milk

Milk or oat milk (+35 cent)

Orange juice

Fresh!

Delicious & fresh

3,00

3,25

3,25

2,95

3,00

3,25

3,25

3,25

2,95

4,75



5,50

5,50

5,50

5,50	
	

Smoothie Mango & Pineapple

Smoothie Strawberry & Banana

Smoothie Blueberry

Green Smoothie, vitamin boost
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Coupe Advocaat
vanilla ice cream,
Dutch liquor and 
whipped cream

6,95

Dame Blanche
vanilla ice cream,
chocolate sauce and
whipped cream

5,95

Sorbet
vanilla ice cream,
fruit, strawberry 
sauce and whipped
cream 

6,95

Small ice cream
vanilla ice cream 
and whipped cream

3,95

Delicious & fresh

6,95

Meringue ice cream
vanilla ice cream, 
caramel sauce, meringue 
and whipped cream

We have fresh 
smoothies! 

Popula
r!
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Hertog Jan draft beer

La Trappe Dark draft beer 

Draft beer of the season 			      from

Affligem Blond beer

Erdinger White beer

La Trappe Tripel

Duvel

La Trappe Quadrupel

Liefmans fruit beer

Dark brown beer 

Radler, 2% or 0%

Non-alcoholic beer 

Wines, sweet, dry, rosé or red

3,35

5,25

4,95

5,25

4,95

5,50

5,50

5,75

4,50

3,95

3,95

3,95

4,25

Beers & wines 



  5,25

  5,95

  6,95

  7,95

 

  4,25

  3,25

  4,25

  6,25

Bread with spreads 

Dutch bitterballen, small croquettes 

Mixed snacks, from the deep fryer 

Nachos, with cheese and salsa 

Port, Sherry & Vermouth 

Dutch liquors 

Liquors

Mixed drinks
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Snacks

On Saturday and Sunday: 

snacks only from 02.00 PM



7,95

Bread with a meat croquette
salad, fries and 

tomato soup

Fried egg with ham & cheese
salad, fries and 

tomato soup

Healthy sandwich 
ham, cheese, fries and 

tomato soup 

Grilled ham & cheese sandwich
dip, salad, fries

and tomato soup

Panini hawaï
cheese, pineapple, dip,

salad, fries and tomato soup

Panini mozzarella
pesto, tomato, dip, salad,

fries and tomato soup 

6,95

9,95 8,95

9,95 9,95

Lunchtips!
Untill 05.00 PM



Bread with a meatball
salad, fries and 

tomato soup  

Puff pastry
chicken-mushroom ragout,

salad, fries and tomato soup 

Hamburger
sauces, fries and 

tomato soup

Toast with mushrooms
bacon, onions, mushroom sauce, 

salad, fries and tomato soup

Toast smoked salmon 
dip, fries and 
tomato soup 

Salad with Oriental chicken
cashew nuts, fries
and tomato soup 

9,95 9,95

9,95 9,95

10,95 10,95

Lunchtips!
Untill 05.00 PM 

 
 

The best in 
Tilburg!



Our specials!
Untill 05.00 PM

Fried eggs in our style
white bread | ham | cheese | a meat croquette | tomato soup 

13,95

Chicken teriyaki with bread
paprika | cashew nuts | brown bread (+50 cent) 

11,95
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Dutch meat croquettes
white bread (brown: +50 cent) | mustard

9,95

Ask for ourAsk for our
lunch Offer!lunch Offer! 

Schnitzel 
salad | mushroom sauce | fries

14,95



Our specials!
Untill 05.00 PM

Chicken with peanut sauce
salad | fries

14,95
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Burgundian eggs 
brown bread | bacon | onions | mushrooms | cheese 

12,95

Grilled sandwich Carrousel
white bread (brown: +50 cent) | ham | cheese | bacon | onions | 

mushrooms | fried egg

9,95

Chicken & bacon with bread
dip | tortilla chipswhite bread (brown: +50 cent)

Beef carpaccio with bread
pine nuts | truffle mayonnaise | brown bread (+50 cent) 

11,95

10,95


